SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 7

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Middleburg Elementary School Classroom Addition

SDCC PROJECT NO: C-6-03/04

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
November 17, 2009.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_1,275,857.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $___816,768.81

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County (see reverse side for breakdown).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 19, 2010. Final Completion date is August 7, 2010.

For these changes: 8 Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: One thousand, four hundred seventy-one and 49/00 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $816,768.81
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $1,471.49
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: . $818,240.30

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: Date: & 25 /=

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been reso!ved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this C ange Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: , Date: 8/:)‘): /2>

Signature;, Da’teﬁiz~> 74’4 I o
./

sibcc PrOJect Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



6V LLVLS 00°0$ 62°¢8% 0z'88e’L$
06°0$ 000% S0'0$ $8°0%
£€95°605°¢LS 00°05% €9°19/8% 06'€69CL$
po0seL$ 00°05% 69°19/% SLv69°C1$
5°681$ 00°0$ €L°0L% 18'841%
90°9e¢0L$ 00°0S% 15'8/S% 6¥'609°6%
0g'ser'oLs 00°05$ 0e°285% 0€'882'6%
05'26€$ 000% 05°22$ 00'5€$
¢l 1G6V8 00°05% 90°008°C$ 99°/99'0v$
2TG516'6v$ 00°05$ 95'228'2$ 99°Cv0'LP$
86'€CL$ 000% 86°07% 00°¢89%
0.°9¥0°€e$ 00°059% 0/.°10¢°1$ 00°569°1c$
89°022'¢2$ 00°05$ 89°CrE‘LS 00'82£°22$
29°'161$ 00°0% 85'8$ yo'eyi$
0/.°2¢5'9¢% 00°05% v.86V'1% 96'8.67¢$
2£'629'92$ 00°05% ce08°1% oo'eei'ses
S6°.L$ 000% Sy 0% 05°2$
1€7/58°61% 00°0S% 18°¢60'L% 08v1C8Ls
2e'89e'61$ 00°05$ cee60'ls oocee'sis
NOILONGEa [%1) SONIAVS %9) SONIAVS  INAOWY
Y101 XVl XVl ‘O'd

NOLLIGAVY IWOOUSSY 1O ININVINYId AMVININI T3 93Ng31AdIN

~1OVHINOD Ol QaNUNL3Y VIOl

HOLOVHINOD Ol GINYNLIY SUNNA
‘00 Bupebniion Buysaypa
‘00 Bunebnuon Bueaypn

HOLOVHLINOD Ol 3NdNLIY SANN4
Addng Jousyj iy
Alddng Jousyuj |y

HOLOVHLINOD OL daNyN.LIy SANN4
ajempiel ¥ J00(] uesuslly
SIEMPIEH % J00( UBDLISUY

HOLOVHINOD OL GINYNLIY SANNA
Josumey)
Jsaumey]

HOLOVHINOD OL GaNydNi3y saNn4
“ouj ‘Aiddng 23085 PHOM
"ouj ‘Alddng oLo8| PHOM

HOLOVHINOD OL @anNyNLIY SANN4
Aueduiog jeusiepy Buipjing ysen
Auedwo)) [eusiepy Buipiing ysen

£2€S0001

87980001

9v810001

£¥870001

6€870001

£8¥001

6010}

ovioL

86001

S6001

68001

/8001

olLoc/eL/L

oLocvie

6002/91/ct

600z/9L/2L

600z/9L/ct

600z/0L/ZE

H3AHO0 FONVHO Ag 030N03d ATSNOINTYd SHIAY0 ISYHOUNd OL SNOIIOIHE00

HOANZIA

ONISYHOUNd LO=Id

#'0d

#°03d

aLva

NYINHSYH MdVYIN

20Zze 14 'STUANOSMOVH
avod OQATO 10812
ANVdINOD NOLLONY.LSNOD NVINHSYH



